Distributor of Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CIG21W1R0MNE - FIXED IND 1UH 1.05A 133 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc.Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc.
CIG21W1R0MNECIG21W1R0MNE

L W T D
21 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2 0.9±0.1
0.5+0.2
-0.3
DESCRIPTION
Part no.
Size
(inch/mm)
Inductance
(uH)@1MHz
DC
Resistance(Ω)
Rated Current (A)
Max.
CIG21W1R0MNE 0805/2012 1.0 ±25 % 0.133 ±20 % 1.05
CIG21W1R5MNE 0805/2012 1.5 ±25 % 0.150 ±20 % 0.96
CIG21W2R2MNE 0805/2012 2.2 ±20 % 0.200 ±20 % 0.81
CIG21W3R3MNE 0805/2012 3.3 ±20 % 0.250 ±20 % 0.73
CIG21W4R7MNE 0805/2012 4.7 ±20 % 0.300 ±20 % 0.65
Multilayer Power Inductor
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
CIG21W Series (2012/ EIA 0805)
� Low Profile (1.0mm max)